21 Mart 2018 Carsamba

7. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10
11
12
13

14

At fsmi
JAZIL(8)
SUREYYA HANIM(13)
AQUILA(2)
TOKUS HANIM(14)
ALTIN TURBO(1)
KIZIMMELTEM(10)
SOGUKPINAR(12)
CENESIM(3)
KUBATA(11)
ILGOZ(7)
KAVINTAY(9)
HABERLI(6)
DESTENUR(4)

EL HARIR(5)

Yas
4y kk

4y ak
4y kk
4y ak
4y kk
4y kk
4y ak
4y kk
4y kk
4y kk
4y kk
4y dk
4y kk

4y ak

1.)29.500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

IZBATUR - ADANUS

BILGIN - MERHEM

SARUHANAGA - SEVINCKIZ

UCANBEY - ACIK ARA
TURBO - ALTINYAGMUR
BILGIN - DOSTUN KIZI
TURBO - AY CAHIDE

KOCABEY - AYPERI

SARUHANAGA - SEVDACICEGE

BERKSOY - KADIFE

ODINHAN - AHU

HABERBATUR - MERALKIZ

Yaris Sonuglari

Maiden/DHT/Disi

Siklet

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

54

58

58

58

58

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - AYCABEGUM 53

SERTAY - YAKAMOZ

58

Jokey
HKARATAS

H.CiZIK
M.CICEK
GOKH.GOKCE
U.POLAT
A.CELIK
GOK.BEKTAS
M.P.DEMIR
N.SOLEN
G.KOCAKAYA
AKURSUN
M.BAYDAN
B.AKCAY

G.YILDIZ

2) b
Sahip
CUNEYT CALICIOGLU

NECATI DEMIRKOL
SABAHATTIN DOGAN
HAKKI YAZICI
MUSTAFA SAV
M.SELIM BAYBASIN
KAMIL YURDABAK
SURMELI KARACA

OSMAN TOZKOPARAN

MAHMUT KARACIZMELI

YURDAL KARGIN

AHMET SIFAN

A.COSKUN CELEBIOGLU

1.SIBEL ATIG

7'Li PLASE(2,3/4,9/6,10,11/3,4/3,5/2,9/8,13) :10,07 £, 7LI GANYAN(2/4/6/3/3/2/8) 2.379,72 &

kg,
3) b
Antrendrii

H.ALTUNBAS
Z.GUNELI
EKOCA
T.IMAL
ESAV

ALI BOZKURT
G.SUBASI
M.ACAR

SUK. CELIK
R.TASDEMIR
EKOCA
S.CIFTCI
Z.TEMUCIN

C.TURAN

1500 Sentetik

Derece

1.45.04

1.45.40

1.4541

1.45.53

1.45.87

1.46.77

1.47.62

1.47.92

1.48.33

1.48.56

1.48.70

1.49.06

1.54.26

1.55.35

Gny
1,75

19,40
14,85
15,15
3,05
5,20
13,15
10,95
59,05
8,70
11,80
3,25
60,50

42,70

Karma istanbul Hipdromu

4)

AGF St Fark

2481(1) 7 2,5Boy
2969) 5 Burun
394(7) 11 YarmBoy
268(11) 13
14623) 3
11.434) 14
388(8) 4
5516) 8
042(14) 9
7165) 12
29(10) 6
1842 2
053(13) 10

0.75(12) 1

G.Cik. HP

32

30

38
29

36



